
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr. 

8 

4 

3 

20 

14 

38 

15 

18 

1 

10 

16 

5 

13 

2 

19 

7 

6 

21 

12 

9 

111 

11 

Name 

ŠKULJ Mark 

DERNOVŠEK Gašper 

MRAMOR Mark 

ĆOZA Marko 

KORENY Tomas 

KORENÝ Matěj 

TURINA Viktor 

VONČINA Matej 

JERAM Sandi 

GLAZER Luka 

VREČAR Žiga 

MILENKOVIC Mihailo 

IVANUŠA Matej 

GRUENFELD A. Tom 

JELOVČAN Urban 

ŠTEFANČIČ Nik 

ŠAINOVIČ Predrag 

BAHAR Denis 

ŠEME Bojan 

BENINI Andrea 

ROBIDA Dejan 

GUSTIN Ivan 

Nat 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

HRV 

CZE 

CZE 

HRV 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SRB 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SVN 

SRB 

NOR 

SVN 

ITA 

SVN 

HRV 

ASN 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

HAKS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

HAKS 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AMSS 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

AMSS 

AŠ2005 

AŠ2005 

ACI 

AŠ2005 

HAKS 

Team 

AK Plamtex Sport 

AMD Slovenija avto 

/ 

AK Rijeka 

Krenek Motorsport 

Krenek Motorsport 

/ 

/ 

AK Plamtex Sport 

ASK Gaga Avala RT 

AK Plamtex Sport 

/ 

AK Plamtex Sport 

AMK Beep Beep RT 

AK Plamtex Sport 

/ 

AK Lamko 

AK IRT 

Vehicle 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Best 

2:06.944 

2:07.171 

2:07.871 

2:08.412 

2:09.000 

2:09.400 

2:09.431 

2:10.348 

2:10.356 

2:10.416 

2:10.689 

2:10.784 

2:11.424 

2:11.562 

2:11.703 

2:11.913 

2:12.260 

2:12.398 

2:12.846 

2:13.051 

2:13.103 

2:21.005 

Diff 

0.227 

0.927 

1.468 

2.056 

2.456 

2.487 

3.404 

3.412 

3.472 

3.745 

3.840 

4.480 

4.618 

4.759 

4.969 

5.316 

5.454 

5.902 

6.107 

6.159 

14.061 

Class 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28.7.2019. 10:49:16 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean GRBAC 

Chairman: Miroslav KRPAN 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2019 
Twingo Cup 

2nd QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.7.2019. 10:20 


